
INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT DIPLOMA 
GOVERNANCE OPTION

Date:
Student Name: Student ID#:

 Required Courses
Term Course Grade

All of the following: ANTH 121 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
ECON 115 Principles of Microeconomics
ECON 125 Principles of Macroeconomics
ECON 261 Economics of Developing Countries
POLI 101 Introduction to Politics
POLI 112 Understanding International Development
POLI 220 The Politics of Human Rights
POLI 221 Global Politics
POLI 222 Global Political Economy

One of the following: HIST 115 Contemporary World - 1900 to WW II Term Course Grade
HIST 125 Contemporary World - WWII to the Present
HIST 126 History of West. Civilization 1789 - Present
HIST 230 Warfare and Terrorism Since 1945

One of the following: ECON 210* Women and the Economy Term Course Grade
ECON 260 Poverty and Inequality
ECON 271* Environmental & Natural Resource Econ.

Two of the following: POLI 114 Engaging in International Development
POLI 202* Women and Politics
POLI 206 Religion and Politics Term Course Grade
POLI 211 Comparative Government
POLI 240 Contemporary Political Ideologies
POLI 213 Canada in International Development
POLI 339 Sustainable Development
POLI 346 Institutions of Global Governance

English Electives
Two of the following: ENGL 100 University Writing Term Course Grade

ENGL 150 CWR: Poetry and Drama
ENGL 151 CWR: Short Fiction and the Novel
ENGL 153 CWR: Narrative

*Students in the Environment and Development Specialization with credit for ECON 271 as their ECON elective cannot also
take it as an Arts elective in the International Governance Option.

* Students in Women and Development Specialization cannot take POLI 202 as one of their POLI electives in the
International Governance Option.

* Students in Women and Development Specialization cannot take ECON 210 as their ECON elective in the International
Governance Option.
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Arts Electives 
This listing is for students not  pursuing a specialization. See below for specialization courses.
The Breadth Requirement: students cannot take more than two courses from the same discipline
Five of the following: ANTH 180 Communicating Across Cultures

ANTH 213 Women in Cross-cultural Perspective Term Course Grade
ANTH 214 The Family in Cross-cultural Perspective
ANTH 215 Religion in Cross-cultural Perspective
ANTH 245 Culture and the Environment
ANTH 260 Ethnobotany: Plants and People
ANTH 283 Globalization & Resistance
CMNS 100 Introduction to Communications
CMNS 110 Introduction to Mass Communication
CMNS 230 Communication and Culture
CMNS 280 Applied Communication
EESC 101 Environmental Science
ECON 202 Intermediate Macroeconomic Analysis
ECON 335 The Economics of Social Issues
ENGL 222 Studies in International Literature in English
GEOG 128 Human Geog.: Space, Place and Community
GEOG 129 Human Geog.: Resources, Dvlpmnt & Society
GEOG 201 Food and Society
GEOG 210 Introduction to Environmental Issues
GEOG 221 Economic Geography
GEOG 250 Introduction to Urban Geography
GEOG 311 Environmental Management
GSWS 100 Intro to Gender, Sexuality, & Women's Studies
GSWS 201 Gender, Justice, Resistance
GSWS 207 Gender and Sexuality in Religion
GSWS 222 Eco-Feminism
HIST 241 Late Imperial China
HIST 250 Post-Independence Latin American History
HIST 251 The Chinese Republics
HIST 271 Modern India
IDST 101 Resistance & Revolution in the Colonial Period
IDST 102 Resistance & Revolution in the Neocolonial Period
IDST 201 Strategies of Resistance and Revolution
IDST 202 Praxis of Resistance and Revolution
PHIL 114 Introduction to Logic and Critical Thinking I
PHIL 241 Contemporary Moral Issues
PHIL 251 Environmental Ethics
PSYC 121 Intro to Psychology: Personal Functioning
SOCI 111 Introduction to Sociology I
SOCI 121 Introduction to Sociology II
SOCI 202 Introduction to Social Problems cont'd next page…
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SOCI 212 Race and Ethnic Relations I ...cont'd from page 2
SOCI 213 Sex, Gender and Society I
SOCI 217 Consumer Society
SOCI 219 Sociology and Religion
SOCI 224 Men and Masculinities
SOCI 226 Work, Technology and Social Change
SOCI 269 Studies in Sexualities
SOCI 303 Environmental Sociology

Specialization in Women and Development

Four of the following: ANTH 213 Women in Cross-cultural Perspective
ANTH 214 The Family in Cross-cultural Perspective Term Course Grade
ECON 210 Women and the Economy
POLI 202 Women and Politics
GSWS 100 Intro to Gender, Sexuality, & Women's Studies
GSWS 201 Gender, Justice, Resistance
GSWS 207 Gender and Sexuality in Religion
GSWS 215 Gender and Popular Culture
GSWS 222 Eco-Feminism
SOCI 213 Sex, Gender and Society I
SOCI 224 Men and Masculinities
SOCI 269 Studies in Sexualities Term Course Grade

One Elective:
The Breadth Requirement: students cannot take more than two courses from the same discipline

Specialization in Environment and Development

Four of the following: ANTH 245 Culture and the Environment Term Course Grade
ANTH 260 Ethnobotany: Plants and People
ECON 271 Environmental & Natural Resource Economics
EESC 101 Environmental Science
GEOG 129 Human Geog.: Resources, Dvlpmnt & Society
GEOG 201 Food and Society
GEOG 210 Introduction to Environmental Issues
GEOG 311 Environmental Management
GSWS 222 Eco-Feminism
PHIL 251 Environmental Ethics
SOCI 303 Environmental Sociology

Term Course Grade
One Elective:
The Breadth Requirement: students cannot take more than two courses from the same discipline

Students must choose four of their Arts electives from the following courses to gain the specialization in Women and 
Development.

Students must choose four of their Arts electives from the following courses to gain the specialization in Environment and 
Development.
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Specialization in Sustainable Development

Four of the following: GEOG 221 Economic Geography Term Course Grade
GEOG 250 Introduction to Urban Geography
GSWS 206 (proposed course not offered 2019/Winter 2020)
ECON 202 Intermediate Macroeconomic Analysis
ECON 210 Women and the Economy
ECON 335 The Economics of Social Issues
POLI 339 Sustainable Development
POLI 346 Institutions of Global Governance
SOCI 217 Consumer Society
SOCI 226 Work, Technology and Social Change
HIST 250 Post-Independence Latin American History
HIST 251 The Chinese Republics
HIST 271 Modern India

Term Course Grade
One elective:
The Breadth Requirement: students cannot take more than two courses from the same discipline

Graduation of the International Development Diploma will require the completion of 60 prescribed compulsory and 
elective credits as outlined above.

Students must choose four of their Arts electives from the following courses to gain the specialization in Sustainable 
Development
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Disclaimer - This is a course advising document and if there is a discrepancy between this document and the 
course calendar, the OC Calendar will be deemed correct
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https://www.okanagan.bc.ca/international-development-diploma#program_outline
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